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Multi-Medalists All Events
Without relay events

Juniores e Seniores, Men

Place  Name YB Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. Tiago Fonseca Goncalves 08 POR CMN Peso da Regua 4 - - 4
2. Hugo Fonseca Goncalves 03 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 3 1 - 4
3. Duarte Filipe Carvalho 07 POR Durius/AC Pesqueira 2 2 - 4
4. Tiago Manuel Fernandes 08 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 2 1 - 3
5. Herman Kovalchuk 06 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 2 - 1 3
6. Jose Pedro Rocha 04 POR CMN Peso da Regua 1 2 - 3
7. Luis Magno Fontes 07 POR EMNVinhais/FCV 1 1 1 3
8. Rodrigo Daniel Silva 06 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 1 - 2 3
9. Pedro Fernando Coelho 08 POR CMN Peso da Regua - 2 3 5

10. Eduardo Yakubenko 06 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real - 2 1 3
 Joao Tiago Paiga 08 POR Durius/AC Pesqueira - 2 1 3

Juvenis, Boys

Place  Name YB Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. Joao Miguel Rocha 09 POR CMN Peso da Regua 7 - - 7
2. Rodrigo Jose Santos 09 POR Flavitus Natacao Clube 3 5 - 8
3. Diogo Ribeiro Baptista 09 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 3 3 1 7
4. Miguel Pereira Carvalho 09 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 2 - - 2
5. Nuno Pinto Oliveira 10 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 1 2 4 7
6. Francisco Dinis Pinto 09 POR Durius/AC Pesqueira - 2 2 4
7. Rui Pedro Lopes 10 POR Durius/AC Pesqueira - 2 1 3
8. Robert Daniel Puiac 09 POR Durius/AC Pesqueira - - 3 3

Absoluto, Men

Place  Name YB Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. Tiago Fonseca Goncalves 08 POR CMN Peso da Regua 4 - - 4
2. Hugo Fonseca Goncalves 03 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 3 1 - 4
3. Tiago Manuel Fernandes 08 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 2 1 - 3
4. Herman Kovalchuk 06 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 2 - 1 3
5. Joao Miguel Rocha 09 POR CMN Peso da Regua 1 2 2 5
6. Luis Magno Fontes 07 POR EMNVinhais/FCV 1 1 - 2
7. Rodrigo Daniel Silva 06 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 1 - 2 3
8. Diogo Ribeiro Baptista 09 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 1 - 1 2

 Miguel Pereira Carvalho 09 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 1 - 1 2
10. Jose Pedro Rocha 04 POR CMN Peso da Regua - 3 - 3
11. Eduardo Yakubenko 06 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real - 2 1 3

 Pedro Fernando Coelho 08 POR CMN Peso da Regua - 2 1 3
13. Duarte Filipe Carvalho 07 POR Durius/AC Pesqueira - 1 2 3

 Rodrigo Jose Santos 09 POR Flavitus Natacao Clube - 1 2 3
15. Nuno Pinto Oliveira 10 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real - 1 1 2

Infantis A, Boys

Place  Name YB Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. Filipe Miguel Pires 11 POR EMNVinhais/FCV 4 3 - 7
2. Martim Barros Pereira 11 POR EN Braganca 3 4 - 7
3. Duarte Ferreira Rosa 11 POR Flavitus Natacao Clube - - 7 7
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Infantis B, Boys

Place  Name YB Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. Martim Beato Guedes 12 POR EMNVinhais/FCV 4 3 - 7
2. Rodrigo Araujo Sousa 12 POR CMN Peso da Regua 3 3 - 6

Cadetes A, Boys

Place  Name YB Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. Jose Miguel Coelho 13 POR CMN Peso da Regua 5 - - 5
2. Afonso Magalhaes Resende 13 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real - 5 - 5
3. Martim Costa Goncalves 13 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real - - 2 2

Cadetes B, Boys

Place  Name YB Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. Rodrigo Sousa Xavier 14 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 4 - - 4
2. Tomas Carvalho Sousa 15 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real - 2 - 2
3. Lourenco Bernardo Ferreira 15 POR CMN Peso da Regua - 1 2 3
4. Diogo Frederico Santos 14 POR Durius/AC Pesqueira - 1 1 2

Cadetes C, Boys

Place  Name YB Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. Francisco Sequeira Monteiro 16 POR CMN Peso da Regua 4 - - 4
2. Duarte Amaral Queiros 17 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real - 2 2 4

 Santiago Costa Goncalves 16 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real - 2 2 4

Juniores e Seniores, Women

Place  Name YB Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. Eva Alexandra Coutinho 09 POR CMN Peso da Regua 7 - - 7
2. Francisca Moreira Fonseca 09 POR CMN Peso da Regua 4 2 2 8
3. Ana Margarida Guedes 01 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 4 - - 4
4. Mariana Raimundo Trindade 09 POR CMN Peso da Regua 2 2 3 7
5. Bianca Santos Goncalves 07 POR EN Braganca 1 2 2 5
6. Leonor Carnide Silva 09 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real - 3 1 4
7. Maria Manuel Braz 09 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real - 3 - 3
8. Maria Julia Cardoso 09 POR Durius/AC Pesqueira - 2 - 2
9. Bruna Filipa Costa 09 POR Durius/AC Pesqueira - 1 3 4

Juvenis, Girls

Place  Name YB Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. Maria Silva Poeta 10 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 5 3 - 8
2. Maria Ines Mesquita 10 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 4 1 - 5
3. Ines Filipa Guerra 11 POR Flavitus Natacao Clube 3 - 1 4
4. Vitoria Cortinhas Pinto 10 POR CMN Peso da Regua 2 - 1 3
5. Ines Rua Fernandes 11 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 1 3 3 7
6. Xiana Castro Silva 10 POR Flavitus Natacao Clube 1 1 2 4
7. Renata Daniela Rangel 11 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real - 4 2 6
8. Ana Magno Fontes 10 POR EMNVinhais/FCV - 2 - 2
9. Matilde Pinto Teixeira 11 POR EN Braganca - - 3 3
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Absoluto, Women

Place  Name YB Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. Eva Alexandra Coutinho 09 POR CMN Peso da Regua 7 - - 7
2. Ana Margarida Guedes 01 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 4 - - 4
3. Maria Ines Mesquita 10 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 3 1 1 5
4. Francisca Moreira Fonseca 09 POR CMN Peso da Regua 2 1 1 4
5. Ines Filipa Guerra 11 POR Flavitus Natacao Clube 1 1 - 2

 Mariana Raimundo Trindade 09 POR CMN Peso da Regua 1 1 - 2
7. Maria Silva Poeta 10 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real - 6 - 6
8. Maria Manuel Braz 09 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real - 3 - 3
9. Leonor Carnide Silva 09 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real - 2 2 4

10. Ines Rua Fernandes 11 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real - - 4 4
11. Renata Daniela Rangel 11 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real - - 3 3
12. Vitoria Cortinhas Pinto 10 POR CMN Peso da Regua - - 2 2

Infantis A, Girls

Place  Name YB Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. Joana Margarida Soares 12 POR CMN Peso da Regua 5 1 1 7
2. Leonor Afonso Matela 12 POR EN Braganca 2 4 1 7
3. Leonor Ferreira Sousa 12 POR Flavitus Natacao Clube - 3 3 6

Infantis B, Girls

Place  Name YB Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. Ana Rita Teixeira 13 POR CMN Peso da Regua 7 - - 7
2. Laura Jorge Alves 13 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real - 4 1 5
3. Susana Pedro Carvalhinha 13 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real - 2 2 4
4. Leonor Vaz Osorio 13 POR CMN Peso da Regua - 1 1 2
5. Naima Francisco Ferreira 13 POR EN Braganca - - 2 2

Cadetes A, Girls

Place  Name YB Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. Matilde Vieira Carvalho 14 POR CMN Peso da Regua 4 - 1 5
2. Matilde Gorgulho Ribeiro 14 POR CMN Peso da Regua 1 1 2 4
3. Maria Ines Salgado 14 POR CMN Peso da Regua - 4 1 5

Cadetes B, Girls

Place  Name YB Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. Catarina Pombo Ribeiro 15 POR CMN Peso da Regua 4 - - 4
2. Carminho Teiga Cruz 16 POR Ginasio Clube de Vila Real - 4 - 4
3. Camila Araujo Sousa 15 POR CMN Peso da Regua - - 4 4

Cadetes C, Girls

Place  Name YB Nation Club Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. Luisa Vaz Osorio 17 POR CMN Peso da Regua 4 - - 4


